Probe mm.[inch]
Probe Specifications
Minimum Center:
Full Stroke:
Recommended Stroke:
Spring Force:
Impedance:
Temperature:
Spring Life:
Diameter Tolerance:
Length Tolerance:
Materials Specifications
Plunger: SK-4, BeCu, Au plating treatment
Spring: Music wire, Au plating treatment
Straightness Tolerance:
Current:
Part Number:TD26FF22G-5.7MM
0.35mm[0.014inch] test pitch
Barrel: Phosphor Copper, Au plating treatment
0.35mm[0.014inch]
1.0mm[0.39inch]
0.65mm[0.026inch]
22g[0.776oz]
<50milliohms
1Amp
0°C to 140°C [32°F to 284°F]
200K cycles
±0.01mm[±0.39mil]
±0.10mm[±3.93mil]
0.05mm[±1.97mil]
Spring Force
111 www.chipshine.com
ø0.26
[0.010]
ø0.13
[0.005]
ø0.13
[0.005]
5.70
[0.224]
4.00
[0.157]
1.10
[0.043]
60°
90°
Recommended stroke
0.65mm.
0.20
0.40
0.60
0.80
1.00
1.20 mm.
gram
0                4                8              12              16             18               22              26
Semiconductor Probes
1.All  specifications  are due to the probe real size.
2.All  measurements are  in mm.[inch],spring force in gram[oz]
3.Additional requirements please visit the website www.chipshine.com
IC
T
FC
T
Pr
ob
es
PC
B
Pr
ob
es
Hi
gh
 C
ur
re
nt
 P
ro
be
s
Ba
tte
ry
 P
ro
be
s
Hi
gh
 Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
Sw
itc
h
Pr
ob
es
Au
to
m
ot
ive
 P
ro
be
s
Se
m
ic
on
du
ct
or
 P
ro
be
s
CHIP SHINE